Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HFV SERIES

EV = 100-240V
HV = 480V
ORDERING INFORMATION
HFV
14 = 140
16 = 160
120PC =  120° Clear Polycarbonate
             Cover (STD)
120MPC = 120° Milky Polycarbonate
 Cover
120TG = 120° Tempered Glass
120CAC = 120° Clear Acrylic cover
120PC =  120° Polycarbonate Lens
90PC = 90° Polycarbonate Lens
50PC = 50° Polycarbonate Lens
Fixture
Color
G= Grey
W= White
*PLEASE CONTACT FACTORY FOR ORDERING INFORMATION*
EB = Eye Bolt (STD)
PP = 3/4'' NPT Adapter
SM = Surface Mount
Accessories Controls
ND = NON-DIM
DL = Dali
MS = Microwave
 Sensor
ZB = Zigbee Wireless
CL-?  Custom Power Cable
Length
SC1 = 2000mm Safety Chain2
EM = Battery Back Up
PLG = Plug
AR = Aluminum Reflector
CR = Clear Reflector
LC = Bottom reflector cover for
AR/CR
Note 2: Eye Bolt only       Control
DIM = 0-10V Dimming3
Warranty
5Y = 5 Year (STD)
10Y = 10 Year
Note 3: adds wire on top
Mounting / Accessory Data
Eyebolt Hook Mount (STD)
Surface Mount
Comes with connector only, not conduit as shown
3/4'' NPT Adapter
Clear Reflector Aluminum  Reflector
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Photometric Data
120º 90º 50º
Part Number
Lumen Output
Wattage
Luminous Efficacy
CCT
CRI
IP Rating
Working Temperature
LED Driver
Input Voltage
Warranty
Lifespan
HID Equivalent
140lm/W 160lm/W
5000K(3000K, 4000K optional)
>Ra70(>Ra80 Ra70(>Ra80 & >Ra90optional)
IP66
-30°C to +50°C
Meanwell
100-240Vac/100-277Vac/277-480Vac, 50-60Hz, ≥0.93
10 years
>50,000hrs
100W             150W150W            2120W
14,000lm        16,800lm       21,000lm       28,000lm
120W             100W             200W 150W
16,000lm        19,200lm       24,000lm       32,000lm
2.00W       2.00W2.00W       2.00W       250 W       250 W250 W       2.00W
Stanard Version
HFV-100 HFV-120 HFV-150
HFV-200
High Efficiency Version